Kattery Bridge Club
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MONDAY MORNING (7-JUL-25)

Player Names

JULIE MARTIN / DEBBI IRWIN

JANE LACHAL / LOU LACHAL

ANNE HARRINGTON / CLAIRE REID
SUE CRITCHLEY / SUSIE BLANDFORD
PIA PERKINS / ALISON MIGHELL

PAM PEARSE / LISA RONALD

SUZY HURLEY / SUE WISE

DIANA ST HILL / CHERYL JERMYN

MANDY BROWNE / SARAH CUDLIPP

PETER WISCHUSEN / IAN BLANDFORD

CATHY OCKLESHAW / ROBBIE PARANTHOIENE
ANNE PITT / KATIE ROTHFIELD

ANNIE MOFFATT / CHRISTINE METCALFE

JAN GROGAN / JANE DUNCAN

KEN FERGUSON / MS S NICHOLAS

Deal file name: 25_07_07.

Printed on Monday 7 July 2025 at 12:39 PM

Score

192.17
189.07
170.74
167.20
154.44
151.67
150.74

196.89
187.83
181.41
169.47
162.94
154.11
144.23
143.77

%

57.19%
56.27%
50.81%
49.76%
45.96%
45.14%
44.86%

58.60%
55.90%
53.99%
50.44%
48.49%
45.87%
42.93%
42.79%

Green Pts

0.24
0.17
0.12

0.24
0.17
0.12
0.08
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